
                                    Greg Bell Memorial Night Meet
                                           Kronshage Park
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                         September 15, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5147  Nick Stitzer                  12  Riverdale                      16:17.2  5:15 
      2    2 4841  Layne Aurit                   10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:51.1  5:26 
      3    3 4920  Mason Aide                    12  Iowa-Grant                     16:52.1  5:26 
      4    4 4925  Caden Pennekamp               12  Iowa-Grant                     17:09.8  5:32 
      5    5 4921  Bret Connolly                 10  Iowa-Grant                     17:10.0  5:32 
      6    6 5069  Andrew Honer                  12  Richland Center/Ithaca         17:14.6  5:33 
      7    7 5209  Kirk Caminiti                 10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    17:15.9  5:34 
      8    8 5038  Ridge Toay                    12  Pecatonica/Argyle              17:27.5  5:38 
      9    9 5166  Miles Daniels                 12  Viroqua                        17:29.4  5:38 
     10      5153  Garrett Ray                   12  Shullsburg/Belmont             17:31.1  5:39 
     11   10 4887  Riley Foreyt                  11  Fennimore                      17:41.6  5:42 
     12   11 4882  Carter Bunn                   11  Fennimore                      17:51.0  5:45 
     13   12 4852  Joey Robinson                 12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:51.4  5:45 
     14   13 4890  Isaac Henkel                  10  Fennimore                      17:54.1  5:46 
     15   14 4924  Owen Laufenberg               12  Iowa-Grant                     17:56.4  5:47 
     16   15 4850  Parker Owens                  10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:02.6  5:49 
     17   16 4773  Gabe Davis                    11  Boscobel                       18:03.3  5:49 
     18   17 5124  Noah Radtke                   10  River Valley                   18:03.7  5:49 
     19   18 5208  Trevor Baryenbruch            11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    18:08.9  5:51 
     20   19 4952  Sam Miller                    10  Kickapoo/La Farge              18:11.3  5:52 
     21   20 4898  Ben Varela                    10  Fennimore                      18:13.3  5:52 
     22   21 5095  Luke Patterson                10  River Ridge                    18:14.5  5:53 
     23   22 4922  Will Fulton                    9  Iowa-Grant                     18:17.1  5:54 
     24   23 4782  Hayden Schott                 12  Boscobel                       18:22.3  5:55 
     25   24 5170  Cooper Gelhaus                12  Viroqua                        18:22.6  5:55 
     26   25 4856  Jesse Yoder                   10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:23.6  5:56 
     27   26 4784  Sawyer Smith                  10  Boscobel                       18:32.4  5:59 
     28   27 4849  Alex LaMere                   11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:37.5  6:00 
     29   28 4854  Lucas Sullivan                12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:38.1  6:00 
     30   29 5148  Ritchie Stitzer               11  Riverdale                      18:38.3  6:00 
     31   30 4842  Gabe Engel                     9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:39.0  6:01 
     32   31 4923  Noah Lange                     9  Iowa-Grant                     18:51.6  6:05 
     33   32 5074  Ryan Stadler                   9  Richland Center/Ithaca         18:55.3  6:06 
     34   33 4781  Tucker Schmid-Cox             11  Boscobel                       18:59.0  6:07 
     35   34 5053  Samuel Kramer                  9  Prairie du Chien               19:03.7  6:09 
     36   35 5139  Bryce Clark                   12  Riverdale                      19:11.7  6:11 
     37   36 5006  Brady Sperle                  11  Lancaster                      19:18.2  6:13 
     38   37 4894  Nick Needham                  11  Fennimore                      19:21.0  6:14 
     39   38 5199  Brett Wagner                  10  Wauzeka-Steuben                19:21.9  6:14 
     40   39 5033  Jakob Orloff                  11  Pecatonica/Argyle              19:27.8  6:16 
     41   40 4995  Logan Harding                 10  Lancaster                      19:36.1  6:19 
     42   41 4771  Elijah Biba                   11  Boscobel                       19:36.4  6:19 
     43   42 5004  Will Schindler                10  Lancaster                      19:37.4  6:19 
     44   43 4912  Parker Skala                  11  Hillsboro                      19:42.7  6:21 
     45      4847  Andrew Hesseling               9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:44.1  6:22 
     46   44 4909  Sawyer Postel                 11  Hillsboro                      19:46.8  6:22 
     47   45 5049  Malachi Ames                  10  Prairie du Chien               19:47.3  6:23 
     48   46 5070  Clayton Lee                    9  Richland Center/Ithaca         19:47.4  6:23 
     49   47 5171  Alex Harnish                  11  Viroqua                        19:47.4  6:23 
     50      4848  Ethan Hook                    10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:47.9  6:23 
     51   48 5168  Myles Frye                    11  Viroqua                        19:49.8  6:23 
     52   49 4803  Gabe Von Ruden                11  Cashton                        19:53.8  6:25 
     53   50 5001  Brady Mack                     9  Lancaster                      20:07.4  6:29 
     54   51 5169  Trevor Geary                  12  Viroqua                        20:09.8  6:30 
     55   52 5066  Kiernen Culver                 9  Richland Center/Ithaca         20:14.1  6:31 
     56      4845  Gavin Harpold                  9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:22.1  6:34 
     57   53 5144  Caleb Schlehlein              10  Riverdale                      20:23.6  6:34 
     58   54 5178  Matthew Weston                10  Viroqua                        20:24.9  6:35 
     59   55 5067  Malachi Fretz                 11  Richland Center/Ithaca         20:26.1  6:35 
     60   56 4799  Luke Clements                 10  Cashton                        20:26.2  6:35 
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     61   57 4801  Sean Lukaszewski              10  Cashton                        20:30.3  6:36 
     62   58 4776  Kayden Kreul                  10  Boscobel                       20:31.9  6:37 
     63   59 4888  Griffin Fry                    9  Fennimore                      20:32.3  6:37 
     64   60 5090  Colton Moris                  10  River Ridge                    20:34.2  6:38 
     65   61 5194  Caydon Lomas                  12  Wauzeka-Steuben                20:34.8  6:38 
     66   62 4908  Zachary Morren                10  Hillsboro                      20:42.1  6:40 
     67   63 5022  Aidan Gruenenfelder           10  Pecatonica/Argyle              20:46.0  6:42 
     68   64 5165  Daniel Cress                  10  Viroqua                        20:50.5  6:43 
     69      4843  Matthew Goninen               10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:51.4  6:43 
     70   65 5052  Joseph Kramer                  9  Prairie du Chien               20:54.2  6:44 
     71   66 4785  Luke Tisdale                   9  Boscobel                       20:54.9  6:44 
     72      4779  Tyler Miller                   9  Boscobel                       20:55.8  6:45 
     73   67 5138  Skylar Brownlee               12  Riverdale                      20:57.4  6:45 
     74   68 4804  Jeremiah Woolhouse            12  Cashton                        20:58.1  6:45 
     75   69 5092  Blake Parker                  12  River Ridge                    20:59.8  6:46 
     76      4780  Gus Olson                      9  Boscobel                       21:06.3  6:48 
     77   70 5140  Jon Elliott                   11  Riverdale                      21:06.5  6:48 
     78   71 4993  Clement Duve                  10  Lancaster                      21:08.3  6:49 
     79   72 5093  Jordan Parker                 12  River Ridge                    21:09.3  6:49 
     80   73 5019  Trevor Doescher               10  Pecatonica/Argyle              21:16.2  6:51 
     81   74 4800  Zach Hirschfield              11  Cashton                        21:20.0  6:52 
     82   75 5056  Ryan Waller                   12  Prairie du Chien               21:22.4  6:53 
     83   76 5096  Mason Pecinovsky               9  River Ridge                    21:23.2  6:54 
     84      5172  Vincent Klum                  10  Viroqua                        21:23.7  6:54 
     85   77 5215  Andrew Pietrzykowski          12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:24.1  6:54 
     86      4775  Alex Kreul                     9  Boscobel                       21:25.3  6:54 
     87   78 5025  Samuel Koch                   10  Pecatonica/Argyle              21:28.7  6:55 
     88   79 4879  Orlando Bonilla                9  Fennimore                      21:31.7  6:56 
     89   80 5054  Bryce Priebe                  12  Prairie du Chien               21:33.6  6:57 
     90   81 4802  Jack Schlesner                11  Cashton                        21:33.9  6:57 
     91   82 5212  Hunter Larson                  9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:35.0  6:57 
     92   83 4997  Jayden Johnson                10  Lancaster                      21:42.3  7:00 
     93   84 4926  C.J. Straka                   10  Iowa-Grant                     21:47.4  7:01 
     94   85 5211  Travis Dreikosen               9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:54.1  7:03 
     95      4851  Taitin Riley                  10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:59.8  7:05 
     96   86 5195  Parker McCullick              10  Wauzeka-Steuben                22:06.4  7:07 
     97   87 5088  Brady Burmeister              11  River Ridge                    22:12.5  7:09 
     98   88 4910  Abner Scheder                  9  Hillsboro                      22:12.9  7:10 
     99   89 5192  Max Cooley                    12  Wauzeka-Steuben                22:13.6  7:10 
    100   90 5024  Emerson Koch                   9  Pecatonica/Argyle              22:22.7  7:13 
    101   91 4911  Quinn Scheder                 10  Hillsboro                      22:25.3  7:14 
    102   92 5027  Grant Kuberski                 9  Pecatonica/Argyle              22:29.6  7:15 
    103   93 4906  Russell Jackson               12  Hillsboro                      22:30.9  7:15 
    104   94 5210  Noah Doescher                  9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:31.6  7:16 
    105   95 4907  Alexander McDonough           11  Hillsboro                      22:33.2  7:16 
    106      5174  Easton Powell                 10  Viroqua                        22:40.1  7:18 
    107      4900  Walker Wubben                 11  Fennimore                      22:41.5  7:19 
    108      5034  Lukas Orloff                   9  Pecatonica/Argyle              22:42.4  7:19 
    109   96 5120  Isaac Limmex                  10  River Valley                   22:46.0  7:20 
    110      5035  Garrett Phillipson            10  Pecatonica/Argyle              22:48.6  7:21 
    111   97 5125  Ben Reis                       9  River Valley                   22:49.8  7:21 
    112   98 5191  julius cooley                  9  Wauzeka-Steuben                23:00.5  7:25 
    113   99 5214  Griffin Owens                 10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    23:01.7  7:25 
    114  100 5077  Jackson Wiertzema             10  Richland Center/Ithaca         23:06.4  7:27 
    115      4853  Carson Schroeder               9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:06.7  7:27 
    116      5039  Abraham White                 11  Pecatonica/Argyle              23:09.1  7:28 
    117      4774  Israel Koumouganh              9  Boscobel                       23:09.8  7:28 
    118  101 5055  Finnian Stafford-Johnson       9  Prairie du Chien               23:22.6  7:32 
    119      5175  Carter Roels                  12  Viroqua                        23:24.4  7:33 
    120      4783  Paolo Sironi                  12  Boscobel                       23:49.9  7:41 
     9/15/2022 10:00PM
                                                                              Page 2
                                         Weather: Dark, 66°F



                                    Greg Bell Memorial Night Meet
                                           Kronshage Park
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                         September 15, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
    121  102 5091  Cahill Nichols                12  River Ridge                    23:53.6  7:42 
    122      4883  Asa Cutting                   11  Fennimore                      23:59.8  7:44 
    123      5030  Braelyn Meinert               10  Pecatonica/Argyle              24:17.8  7:50 
    124  103 5127  Tj Strine                     12  River Valley                   24:18.2  7:50 
    125  104 5126  Arie Snow                     11  River Valley                   24:41.4  7:57 
    126      5217  Ty Thousand                    9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    24:42.5  7:58 
    127      5216  Judson Poad                    9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    24:46.3  7:59 
    128      5029  Caleb McKenna                  9  Pecatonica/Argyle              25:04.9  8:05 
    129      5087  Luke Breuer                    9  River Ridge                    25:08.6  8:06 
    130      4914  Jerry Von Falkenstein         10  Hillsboro                      25:08.6  8:06 
    131  105 4953  Jeff Olsen                     9  Kickapoo/La Farge              25:30.2  8:13 
    132  106 4956  Nikoli Rose                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              25:31.0  8:13 
    133  107 4961  Arlon Walter                   9  Kickapoo/La Farge              25:31.3  8:13 
    134  108 4944  Ryther Gehrke                 11  Kickapoo/La Farge              25:32.7  8:14 
    135  109 4950  Maverick Mccauley             11  Kickapoo/La Farge              25:32.8  8:14 
    136  110 4960  Landen Turgasen                9  Kickapoo/La Farge              25:32.8  8:14 
    137      4941  Eli Allen                     10  Kickapoo/La Farge              25:33.3  8:14 
    138      4942  Aaron Camlek                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge              25:33.9  8:14 
    139  111 5051  Tyler Harris                  11  Prairie du Chien               25:41.1  8:17 
    140  112 5072  Grayson Schmitt               12  Richland Center/Ithaca         26:07.0  8:25 
    141      5213  Seamus Munson                 10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    29:28.8  9:30 
    142      5071  Conner Montes                  9  Richland Center/Ithaca         30:43.8  9:54 
    143      4904  Joey Daniels                  11  Hillsboro                      32:41.8 10:32 
    144      4905  Mason Haas                    12  Hillsboro                      36:00.8 11:36 
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       1.    48  Iowa-Grant                                 (17:29.1  87:25.4 1:25.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Mason Aide                12 16:52.1
       2      4  Caden Pennekamp           12 17:09.8
       3      5  Bret Connolly             10 17:10.0
       4     14  Owen Laufenberg           12 17:56.4
       5     22  Will Fulton                9 18:17.1
       6   ( 31) Noah Lange                 9 18:51.6
       7   ( 84) C.J. Straka               10 21:47.4

       2.    81  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (17:57.3  89:46.2 1:46.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Layne Aurit               10 16:51.1
       2     12  Joey Robinson             12 17:51.4
       3     15  Parker Owens              10 18:02.6
       4     25  Jesse Yoder               10 18:23.6
       5     27  Alex LaMere               11 18:37.5
       6   ( 28) Lucas Sullivan            12 18:38.1
       7   ( 30) Gabe Engel                 9 18:39.0

       3.    91  Fennimore                                  (18:12.2  91:01.0 1:39.4)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Riley Foreyt              11 17:41.6
       2     11  Carter Bunn               11 17:51.0
       3     13  Isaac Henkel              10 17:54.1
       4     20  Ben Varela                10 18:13.3
       5     37  Nick Needham              11 19:21.0
       6   ( 59) Griffin Fry                9 20:32.3
       7   ( 79) Orlando Bonilla            9 21:31.7

       4.   139  Boscobel                                   (18:42.7  93:33.4 1:33.1)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Gabe Davis                11 18:03.3
       2     23  Hayden Schott             12 18:22.3
       3     26  Sawyer Smith              10 18:32.4
       4     33  Tucker Schmid-Cox         11 18:59.0
       5     41  Elijah Biba               11 19:36.4
       6   ( 58) Kayden Kreul              10 20:31.9
       7   ( 66) Luke Tisdale               9 20:54.9

       5.   179  Viroqua                                    (19:07.8  95:39.0 2:40.4)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Miles Daniels             12 17:29.4
       2     24  Cooper Gelhaus            12 18:22.6
       3     47  Alex Harnish              11 19:47.4
       4     48  Myles Frye                11 19:49.8
       5     51  Trevor Geary              12 20:09.8
       6   ( 54) Matthew Weston            10 20:24.9
       7   ( 64) Daniel Cress              10 20:50.5

       6.   185  Riverdale                                  (19:05.7  95:28.2 4:40.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nick Stitzer              12 16:17.2
       2     29  Ritchie Stitzer           11 18:38.3
       3     35  Bryce Clark               12 19:11.7
       4     53  Caleb Schlehlein          10 20:23.6
       5     67  Skylar Brownlee           12 20:57.4
       6   ( 70) Jon Elliott               11 21:06.5
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       7.   191  Richland Center/Ithaca                     (19:19.5  96:37.5 3:11.5)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Andrew Honer              12 17:14.6
       2     32  Ryan Stadler               9 18:55.3
       3     46  Clayton Lee                9 19:47.4
       4     52  Kiernen Culver             9 20:14.1
       5     55  Malachi Fretz             11 20:26.1
       6   (100) Jackson Wiertzema         10 23:06.4
       7   (112) Grayson Schmitt           12 26:07.0

       8.   239  Lancaster                                  (19:57.5  99:47.4 1:50.1)
     ====================================================
       1     36  Brady Sperle              11 19:18.2
       2     40  Logan Harding             10 19:36.1
       3     42  Will Schindler            10 19:37.4
       4     50  Brady Mack                 9 20:07.4
       5     71  Clement Duve              10 21:08.3
       6   ( 83) Jayden Johnson            10 21:42.3

       9.   261  Pecatonica/Argyle                          (20:05.3  100:26.2 4:01.2)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Ridge Toay                12 17:27.5
       2     39  Jakob Orloff              11 19:27.8
       3     63  Aidan Gruenenfelder       10 20:46.0
       4     73  Trevor Doescher           10 21:16.2
       5     78  Samuel Koch               10 21:28.7
       6   ( 90) Emerson Koch               9 22:22.7
       7   ( 92) Grant Kuberski             9 22:29.6

      10.   269  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld                (20:03.6  100:18.0 4:38.2)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Kirk Caminiti             10 17:15.9
       2     18  Trevor Baryenbruch        11 18:08.9
       3     77  Andrew Pietrzykowski      12 21:24.1
       4     82  Hunter Larson              9 21:35.0
       5     85  Travis Dreikosen           9 21:54.1
       6   ( 94) Noah Doescher              9 22:31.6
       7   ( 99) Griffin Owens             10 23:01.7

      11.   298  River Ridge                                (20:28.2  102:21.0 3:08.7)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Luke Patterson            10 18:14.5
       2     60  Colton Moris              10 20:34.2
       3     69  Blake Parker              12 20:59.8
       4     72  Jordan Parker             12 21:09.3
       5     76  Mason Pecinovsky           9 21:23.2
       6   ( 87) Brady Burmeister          11 22:12.5
       7   (102) Cahill Nichols            12 23:53.6

      12.   299  Prairie du Chien                           (20:32.3  102:41.2 2:29.9)
     ====================================================
       1     34  Samuel Kramer              9 19:03.7
       2     45  Malachi Ames              10 19:47.3
       3     65  Joseph Kramer              9 20:54.2
       4     75  Ryan Waller               12 21:22.4
       5     80  Bryce Priebe              12 21:33.6
       6   (101) Finnian Stafford-Johnson   9 23:22.6
       7   (111) Tyler Harris              11 25:41.1
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      13.   304  Cashton                                    (20:37.7  103:08.4 1:26.2)
     ====================================================
       1     49  Gabe Von Ruden            11 19:53.8
       2     56  Luke Clements             10 20:26.2
       3     57  Sean Lukaszewski          10 20:30.3
       4     68  Jeremiah Woolhouse        12 20:58.1
       5     74  Zach Hirschfield          11 21:20.0
       6   ( 81) Jack Schlesner            11 21:33.9

      14.   328  Hillsboro                                  (20:58.0  104:49.8 2:42.6)
     ====================================================
       1     43  Parker Skala              11 19:42.7
       2     44  Sawyer Postel             11 19:46.8
       3     62  Zachary Morren            10 20:42.1
       4     88  Abner Scheder              9 22:12.9
       5     91  Quinn Scheder             10 22:25.3
       6   ( 93) Russell Jackson           12 22:30.9
       7   ( 95) Alexander McDonough       11 22:33.2

      15.   372  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (21:27.5  107:17.2 3:38.6)
     ====================================================
       1     38  Brett Wagner              10 19:21.9
       2     61  Caydon Lomas              12 20:34.8
       3     86  Parker McCullick          10 22:06.4
       4     89  Max Cooley                12 22:13.6
       5     98  julius cooley              9 23:00.5

      16.   417  River Valley                               (22:31.9  112:39.1 6:37.7)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Noah Radtke               10 18:03.7
       2     96  Isaac Limmex              10 22:46.0
       3     97  Ben Reis                   9 22:49.8
       4    103  Tj Strine                 12 24:18.2
       5    104  Arie Snow                 11 24:41.4

      17.   445  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (24:03.3  120:16.5 7:21.4)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Sam Miller                10 18:11.3
       2    105  Jeff Olsen                 9 25:30.2
       3    106  Nikoli Rose                9 25:31.0
       4    107  Arlon Walter               9 25:31.3
       5    108  Ryther Gehrke             11 25:32.7
       6   (109) Maverick Mccauley         11 25:32.8
       7   (110) Landen Turgasen            9 25:32.8
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5198  Nolan Reed                     8  Wauzeka-Steuben                10:27.3  6:33 
      2      5073  Dane Schwartz                  8  Richland Center/Ithaca         10:30.2  6:34 
      3    2 5137  Lakota Brewer                  8  Riverdale                      10:36.3  6:38 
      4    3 5146  Wyatt Schramm                  7  Riverdale                      10:48.4  6:46 
      5    4 5151  Hunter Wilkinson               7  Riverdale                      10:57.2  6:51 
      6    5 4772  Bodey Bright                   8  Boscobel                       11:03.8  6:55 
      7    6 5246  Rhet Spurley                   8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    11:04.3  6:56 
      8    7 4820  Wyatt Yoose                    8  Cuba City                      11:05.3  6:56 
      9    8 5231  Boden Chambers                 7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    11:06.2  6:57 
     10    9 5236  Logan Swinehart                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    11:23.0  7:07 
     11   10 5145  James Schramm                  7  Riverdale                      11:26.5  7:10 
     12   11 5143  Max Mathews                    8  Riverdale                      11:29.0  7:11 
     13   12 4817  Landon Loeffelholz             8  Cuba City                      11:30.3  7:12 
     14   13 5244  Johnny Robinson                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    11:32.6  7:13 
     15   14 5141  Riley Frederick                8  Riverdale                      11:37.9  7:17 
     16   15 4813  Branko Garcia                  6  Cuba City                      11:48.2  7:23 
     17   16 5227  Nolan Allendorf                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    11:54.6  7:27 
     18   17 4999  Michael Kreul                  7  Lancaster                      11:59.7  7:30 
     19   18 4899  Peter Volz                     6  Fennimore                      12:00.8  7:31 
     20   19 4996  Marshall Harris                8  Lancaster                      12:01.4  7:31 
     21   20 4897  Bobby Schmidt                  6  Fennimore                      12:02.5  7:32 
     22   21 5017  Kaleb Baumann                  6  Pecatonica/Argyle              12:02.8  7:32 
     23   22 5005  Chad Slane                     7  Lancaster                      12:03.6  7:33 
     24   23 4886  Caiden Evans                   6  Fennimore                      12:05.4  7:34 
     25   24 4778  Christopher McConkey           8  Boscobel                       12:09.0  7:36 
     26   25 5150  Blake Wiitanen                 6  Riverdale                      12:29.0  7:49 
     27   26 5228  Daniel Anderson                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    12:29.6  7:49 
     28   27 5003  John Muldoon                   8  Lancaster                      12:30.6  7:50 
     29   28 4815  Gabe Heins                     7  Cuba City                      12:31.4  7:50 
     30   29 5116  Ramsey Amble                   6  River Valley                   12:36.6  7:53 
     31   30 5122  Matt Noble                     7  River Valley                   12:39.2  7:55 
     32   31 5201  Ruger Wall                     6  Wauzeka-Steuben                12:39.3  7:55 
     33   32 5197  Dominic Peralta                7  Wauzeka-Steuben                12:42.6  7:57 
     34   33 5200  Cody Wagner                    7  Wauzeka-Steuben                12:42.6  7:57 
     35   34 4891  Riley Horsfall                 6  Fennimore                      12:59.0  8:07 
     36   35 4787  Luke Vande Hey                 8  Boscobel                       13:10.2  8:14 
     37   36 5026  Charlie Krebs                  6  Pecatonica/Argyle              13:12.8  8:16 
     38      5142  Clark Jillson                  6  Riverdale                      13:18.0  8:19 
     39   37 5234  Aiden Patterson                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    13:23.4  8:23 
     40   38 4788  Canaan Wetter                  6  Boscobel                       13:24.0  8:23 
     41   39 4789  Wesley Wetter-Richardson       7  Boscobel                       13:25.7  8:24 
     42   40 4814  Kale Gustafson                 6  Cuba City                      13:25.8  8:24 
     43   41 4992  Aaron Bahl                     6  Lancaster                      13:27.4  8:25 
     44   42 5023  Layton Gruenenfelder           6  Pecatonica/Argyle              13:27.8  8:25 
     45   43 4884  James Dregne                   7  Fennimore                      13:28.5  8:26 
     46   44 5119  Dylan Kane                     9  River Valley                   13:33.4  8:29 
     47      5076  Ben Waterfall                  6  Richland Center/Ithaca         13:35.5  8:30 
     48   45 4889  Teegan Griswold                7  Fennimore                      13:41.9  8:34 
     49   46 4812  Evan Flesch                    6  Cuba City                      13:46.9  8:37 
     50      5218  Eli Brokopp                    6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    13:48.6  8:38 
     51   47 4951  Lane Miller                    8  Kickapoo/La Farge              13:51.0  8:40 
     52   48 4943  Bennett Gehrke                 7  Kickapoo/La Farge              13:51.1  8:40 
     53   49 4946  Gavin Kreger                   7  Kickapoo/La Farge              13:51.9  8:40 
     54   50 4991  Jonathan Amayo-Cuauhtzihua     6  Lancaster                      13:52.3  8:41 
     55   51 4885  Skyler Dresen                  6  Fennimore                      13:56.7  8:43 
     56   52 4947  Carson Krings                  8  Kickapoo/La Farge              14:02.6  8:47 
     57      5237  Alastan Van Overmeer           7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    14:02.9  8:47 
     58   53 4959  Braden Turgasen                7  Kickapoo/La Farge              14:03.1  8:47 
     59      4892  Avery Hrubes                   6  Fennimore                      14:03.9  8:48 
     60   54 5002  Brody Moore                    6  Lancaster                      14:04.5  8:48 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      5222  Brayden McWilliams             6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    14:07.0  8:50 
     62      5221  Bo Lindsey                     6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    14:12.1  8:53 
     63   55 5032  Tristan Olson                  6  Pecatonica/Argyle              14:13.5  8:54 
     64   56 5028  Leif Kyrie                     8  Pecatonica/Argyle              14:28.9  9:04 
     65      5247  Felix Wieczorek                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    14:32.5  9:06 
     66      5007  Seaver Sperle                  8  Lancaster                      14:34.9  9:07 
     67      4998  Reece Krantz                   6  Lancaster                      14:35.9  9:08 
     68   57 5020  Brock Erickson                 8  Pecatonica/Argyle              14:42.8  9:12 
     69   58 4777  Korbyn Layton                  6  Boscobel                       15:15.0  9:32 
     70      5232  Ben Engel                      7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    15:22.0  9:37 
     71   59 4819  Francis Vystrcil               7  Cuba City                      15:29.1  9:41 
     72   60 4963  Charlie Zelhofer               7  Kickapoo/La Farge              15:34.9  9:45 
     73   61 4962  Rhet Wiegel                    8  Kickapoo/La Farge              15:35.7  9:45 
     74      5238  Tyson Wahlen                   7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    15:47.7  9:53 
     75      4994  Westin Fritz                   7  Lancaster                      15:47.9  9:53 
     76      5068  Leif Hanson                    8  Richland Center/Ithaca         16:02.9 10:02 
     77      4818  Quinten Schuchart              6  Cuba City                      16:23.5 10:15 
     78   62 5190  Brody Bunders                  6  Wauzeka-Steuben                16:33.1 10:21 
     79   63 5036  Max Soper                      8  Pecatonica/Argyle              16:55.1 10:35 
     80      4957  Wesley Rose                    7  Kickapoo/La Farge              17:02.2 10:39 
     81      4881  Tim Bruner                     7  Fennimore                      17:02.5 10:40 
     82      5094  Nathan Parker                  7  River Ridge                    17:24.8 10:53 
     83      4948  Axel Ludovice                  6  Kickapoo/La Farge              17:43.5 11:05 
     84      5021  Rylan Fisher                   7  Pecatonica/Argyle              17:56.3 11:13 
     85   64 5193  Bentley Dums                   7  Wauzeka-Steuben                17:58.3 11:14 
     86      4880  Elias Brown                    6  Fennimore                      18:51.7 11:48 
     87   65 5117  Karl Fair                      6  River Valley                   18:59.8 11:53 
     88      5230  Finn Burkhardt-Sable           7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    19:11.5 12:00 
     89   66 5118  Benson Gribble                 6  River Valley                   19:21.6 12:06 
     90   67 5128  Myles Strobush                 6  River Valley                   20:35.7 12:53 
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    30  Riverdale                                  (11:03.5  55:17.4 0:52.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Lakota Brewer              8 10:36.3
       2      3  Wyatt Schramm              7 10:48.4
       3      4  Hunter Wilkinson           7 10:57.2
       4     10  James Schramm              7 11:26.5
       5     11  Max Mathews                8 11:29.0
       6   ( 14) Riley Frederick            8 11:37.9
       7   ( 25) Blake Wiitanen             6 12:29.0

       2.    52  Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS                (11:24.2  57:00.7 0:50.3)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Rhet Spurley               8 11:04.3
       2      8  Boden Chambers             7 11:06.2
       3      9  Logan Swinehart            7 11:23.0
       4     13  Johnny Robinson            8 11:32.6
       5     16  Nolan Allendorf            7 11:54.6
       6   ( 26) Daniel Anderson            7 12:29.6
       7   ( 37) Aiden Patterson            7 13:23.4

       3.   102  Cuba City                                  (12:04.2  60:21.0 2:20.5)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Wyatt Yoose                8 11:05.3
       2     12  Landon Loeffelholz         8 11:30.3
       3     15  Branko Garcia              6 11:48.2
       4     28  Gabe Heins                 7 12:31.4
       5     40  Kale Gustafson             6 13:25.8
       6   ( 46) Evan Flesch                6 13:46.9
       7   ( 59) Francis Vystrcil           7 15:29.1

       4.   126  Lancaster                                  (12:24.6  62:02.7 1:27.7)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Michael Kreul              7 11:59.7
       2     19  Marshall Harris            8 12:01.4
       3     22  Chad Slane                 7 12:03.6
       4     27  John Muldoon               8 12:30.6
       5     41  Aaron Bahl                 6 13:27.4
       6   ( 50) Jonathan Amayo-Cuauhtzihua  6 13:52.3
       7   ( 54) Brody Moore                6 14:04.5

       5.   138  Fennimore                                  (12:31.3  62:36.2 1:27.7)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Peter Volz                 6 12:00.8
       2     20  Bobby Schmidt              6 12:02.5
       3     23  Caiden Evans               6 12:05.4
       4     34  Riley Horsfall             6 12:59.0
       5     43  James Dregne               7 13:28.5
       6   ( 45) Teegan Griswold            7 13:41.9
       7   ( 51) Skyler Dresen              6 13:56.7

       6.   141  Boscobel                                   (12:38.6  63:12.7 2:21.9)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Bodey Bright               8 11:03.8
       2     24  Christopher McConkey       8 12:09.0
       3     35  Luke Vande Hey             8 13:10.2
       4     38  Canaan Wetter              6 13:24.0
       5     39  Wesley Wetter-Richardson   7 13:25.7
       6   ( 58) Korbyn Layton              6 15:15.0
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   159  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (13:01.0  65:04.9 6:05.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nolan Reed                 8 10:27.3
       2     31  Ruger Wall                 6 12:39.3
       3     32  Dominic Peralta            7 12:42.6
       4     33  Cody Wagner                7 12:42.6
       5     62  Brody Bunders              6 16:33.1
       6   ( 64) Bentley Dums               7 17:58.3

       8.   210  Pecatonica/Argyle                          (13:29.2  67:25.8 2:26.1)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Kaleb Baumann              6 12:02.8
       2     36  Charlie Krebs              6 13:12.8
       3     42  Layton Gruenenfelder       6 13:27.8
       4     55  Tristan Olson              6 14:13.5
       5     56  Leif Kyrie                 8 14:28.9
       6   ( 57) Brock Erickson             8 14:42.8
       7   ( 63) Max Soper                  8 16:55.1

       9.   234  River Valley                               (15:26.2  77:10.6 6:45.0)
     ====================================================
       1     29  Ramsey Amble               6 12:36.6
       2     30  Matt Noble                 7 12:39.2
       3     44  Dylan Kane                 9 13:33.4
       4     65  Karl Fair                  6 18:59.8
       5     66  Benson Gribble             6 19:21.6
       6   ( 67) Myles Strobush             6 20:35.7

      10.   249  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (13:56.0  69:39.7 0:12.1)
     ====================================================
       1     47  Lane Miller                8 13:51.0
       2     48  Bennett Gehrke             7 13:51.1
       3     49  Gavin Kreger               7 13:51.9
       4     52  Carson Krings              8 14:02.6
       5     53  Braden Turgasen            7 14:03.1
       6   ( 60) Charlie Zelhofer           7 15:34.9
       7   ( 61) Rhet Wiegel                8 15:35.7


